July Court Schedule

Court

5:00 AM
5:30 AM
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM

12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM

Bball/

Open
6am-8am

Basketball
5am-7:30am

Bball/

Basketball
8am-1lam

Pickleball Basics
9-10am

Fit for Senior
Pop.

Bball/

Open

Pickleball Open
12pm-2pm

Bball/

Bball/

Open

2-6pm

Open

Basketball
5am-7:30am

ATAC
7:30am-10am

Basketball
5am-7:30am

Basketball
5am-7:30am

Basketball
5am-7:30am

Bball/

Open
6-8am

Pickleball Open Play
12pm-2pm

Bball/

Basketball
5-8:30PM

Bball/
Open

Pickleball Basics
4-4:45pm

Competitive
Pickleball League
5-9pm

Parkinson
Open Pla
. H 's Classes

Bball
sBor 10:15am-
1:45pm

Bball/

Open

Pickleball Basics 4pm-4:45p
Pickleball Skills and Drills
4:45-5:30pm

Basketball
5:30-8:30pm

Bball/

Open

Bball/

Open

7:30-
10am

Pickleball Open Play
11:30a-1:30pm

Pickleball Open Play
10am-12pm

Basketball
8am-12pm

Bball/

Open

1:30pm-

Basic Training
5:30PM-6:30PM

Bball/

Open

Bball/

Open

Bball/

Open

Competative Round
Robin Pickleball
League
7-9pm

Bball/

Open

Bball/

Open

12pm-

6pm

5:00 AM
5:30 AM
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM

12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM

Green/open boxed times are available for pickleball reservation. If not reserved, the courts are available for open play. Please see Jotform for reservation availability.
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