July Court Schedule

	SUNDAY		MONDAY		TUESDAY		WEDNESDAY		THURSDAY		FRIDAY		SATURDAY		
Court	East	West	East	West	East	West	East	West	East	West	East	West	East	West	
5:00 AM				•								-			5:00 AM
5:30 AM		Bball/ Open 6am-8am		Basketball 5am-7:30am		Basketball 5am-7:30am		Basketball 5am-7:30am		Basketball 5am-7:30am		Basketball 5am-7:30am			5:30 AM
6:00 AM														Bball/ Open 6-8am	6:00 AM
6:30 AM															6:30 AM
7:00 AM															7:00 AM
7:30 AM		ouni ouni	Bball/		ATAC 7:30am-10am						-	Bball/			7:30 AM
8:00 AM								Bball/ Open				Open			8:00 AM
8:30 AM												7:30-			8:30 AM
9:00 AM	Bask	Basketball 8am-11am		Pickleball Basics 9-10am						Bball/	Bball/	10am			9:00 AM
9:30 AM	8am-									Open			Bask	etball	9:30 AM
10:00 AM				Fit for Senior		Bball/					Pickleball Open Play		8am-12pm		10:00 AM
10:30 AM				Pop.											10:30 AM
11:00 AM		Bball/				Open		Deultineen			10am	-12pm			11:00 AM
11:30 AM		Open					Open Play	Parkinson 's Classes							11:30 AM
12:00 PM		Pickleball Open 12pm-2pm		1			Bball or	10:15am-	Pickleball Open Play					12:00 PM	
12:30 PM	Pickleba				Pickleball	ll Open Play	РВ	1:45pm	11:30a-	11:30a-1:30pm					12:30 PM
1:00 PM	12pm				12pm	n-2pm									1:00 PM
1:30 PM				Bball/											1:30 PM
2:00 PM				Open		Bball/	1							Bball/	2:00 PM
2:30 PM								Bball/		Bball/				Open	2:30 PM
3:00 PM		Bball/						Open		Open				12pm-	3:00 PM
3:30 PM	Open							Open		1:30pm-				6pm	3:30 PM
4:00 PM		2-6pm			Pickleball Basics		Pickleball Basics 4pm-4:45p			5:30pm					4:00 PM
4:30 PM					4-4:4	45pm	Pickleball Skills and Drills 4:45-5:30pm					Bball/			4:30 PM
5:00 PM								4.45-5.50pm				Open			5:00 PM
5:30 PM									Basic T			4			5:30 PM
6:00 PM				Basketball 5-8:30PM		Competitive Pickleball League 5-9pm		Basketball 5:30-8:30pm		-6:30PM		-			6:00 PM
6:30 PM										Bball					6:30 PM
7:00 PM										ive Round		-			7:00 PM
7:30 PM									Robin Pi						7:30 PM
8:00 PM 8:30 PM									Lea 7-9	-		-			8:00 PM 8:30 PM
9:00 PM				Bball/		Bball/		Bball/	7-9	pm Bball/					9:00 PM
9:00 PM 9:30 PM				Open		· ·		Open							9:00 PM 9:30 PM
9.50 PIVI						Open				Open					9.30 PIVI

Green/open boxed times are available for pickleball reservation. If not reserved, the courts are available for open play. Please see Jotform for reservation availability.